INVITATION SETS

All Save the Dates, Invitations & RSVPs include a premium envelope, in your choice of colour.

Bespoke finishing, alternative paper options and any embellishments are priced separately.

STANDARD PRINT
Textured Paper 350gsm

HOT FOIL PRESS
Textured Paper 350gsm

LETTERPRESS
Thick Cotton Paper 600gsm

Save the Dates

Invitation

Invitation & Details Card

Invitation & RSVP Card

Invitation, Details Card & RSVP Card

Save the Dates

Invitation

Invitation & Details Card

Invitation & RSVP Card

Invitation, Details Card & RSVP Card

Save the Dates
Invitation

Invitation & Details Card
Invitation & RSVP Card

Invitation, Details Card & RSVP Card

25

£75
£100
£150
£165
£210

£175
£200
£350
£365
£510

£220
£250
£450
£475
£675

50

£125
£175
£250
£275
£350

£250
£300
£500
£525
£725

£325
£400
£675
£700
£975

75

£175
£225
£315
£350
£445

£350
£375
£640
£675
£940

£410
£450
£790
£825
£1165

100

£200
£280
£380
£430
£530

£400
£450
£750
£800
£1100

£450
£500
£850
£900
£1250




ON-THE-DAY STATIONERY

Bespoke finishing, alternative paper options and any embellishments that aren’t listed are priced separately.

STANDARD PRINT

Order of Service (Double Sided Flat)*
Order of Service (Folded)
Order of Service (Booklet)

Place Card

Place Card with Wax Seal

Place Card with Satin/Velvet Ribbon
Place Card with Silk Ribbon

%%

Menu

Menu + Slim Place Card & Teardrop Clip
Menu + Slim Place Card & Wax Seal

Menu + Slim Place Card & Satin/Velvet Ribbon
Menu + Slim Place Card & Silk Ribbon

The below items are priced per unit (each):

Table Name/Number Card
Table Plan (A1)
Welcome Sign (A1)

25

£100
£120
£140

£35
£60
£50
£75

£75
£110
£135
£125
£150

£4
£90
£90

50

£130
£160
£190

£60
£110

£90
£140

£110
£170
£220
£200
£250

75

£180
£225
£265

£80
£155
£125
£185

£150
£230
£305
£275
£335

100

£200
£250
£300

£100
£200
£160
£220

£180
£280
£380
£340
£400

*Our flat Orders of Service can also be hot foil
press or letterpress, if desired. Please ask for a
quote.

**This Menu price is based on an unpersonalised
menu for each place setting.

If you’d rather a menu per table, or would like
each menu to be personalised to each individual’s
unique meal choices, then please ask for a quote.

Unpersonalised menus can also be hot foil press
or letterpress, if desired. Please ask for a quote.



EXTRAS & EMBELLISHMENTS

Prices are per unit (each) or per invitation suite (for ribbon)

Wax Seals Custom Wax Stamp Satin or Velvet Ribbon Silk Ribbon Vellum Wrap

£1 £65 (for tying around invitations) (for tying around invitations) (ribbon or seals are extra)
50p £2.50 £1

Our Assembly Service

Save yourself hours of ribbon
tying or vellum folding, and
ask us to assemble your

invitations for you.

Starting from £75

Handmade Paper Envelope Liner Custom Shape
Price on Request £1 Price on Request



