INVITATION SETS

All Save the Dates, Invitations & RSVPs include a premium envelope, in your choice of colour. Bespoke finishing, alternative paper options and any embellishments are priced separately.

		25	50	75	100	
STANDARD PRINT Textured Paper 350gsm	Save the Dates Invitation Invitation & Details Card Invitation & RSVP Card Invitation, Details Card & RSVP Card	£75 £100 £150 £165 £210	£125 £175 £250 £275 £350	£175 £225 £315 £350 £445	£200 £280 £380 £430 £530	

	hondun and	1
· ·	the there we are the wind the	
1	Jepter and there produce to the services	an an an





		Save the Dates	£175	£250	£350	£400	
	Invitation	£200	£300	£375	£450		
	HOT FOIL PRESS Textured Paper 350gsm	Invitation & Details Card	£350	£500	£640	£750	
		Invitation & RSVP Card	£365	£525	£675	£800	
		Invitation, Details Card & RSVP Card	£510	£725	£940	£1100	

	Save the Dates	£220	£325	£410	£450	
LETTERPRESS	Invitation	£250	£400	£450	£500	
Thick Cotton Paper 600gsm	Invitation & Details Card	£450	£675	£790	£850	
	Invitation & RSVP Card	£475	£700	£825	£900	
	Invitation, Details Card & RSVP Card	£675	£975	£1165	£1250	

ON-THE-DAY STATIONERY

Bespoke finishing, alternative paper options and any embellishments that aren't listed are priced separately.

		25	50	75	100	
	Order of Service (Double Sided Flat)*	£100	£130	£180	£200	
	Order of Service (Folded)	£120	£160	£225	£250	
STANDARD PRINT	Order of Service (Booklet)	£140	£190	£265	£300	
	Place Card	£35	£60	£80	£100	
	Place Card with Wax Seal	£60	£110	£155	£200	
	Place Card with Satin/Velvet Ribbon	£50	£90	£125	£160	
	Place Card with Silk Ribbon	£75	£140	£185	£220	
	Menu**	£75	£110	£150	£180	
	Menu + Slim Place Card & Teardrop Clip	£110	£170	£230	£280	
	Menu + Slim Place Card & Wax Seal	£135	£220	£305	£380	
	Menu + Slim Place Card & Satin/Velvet Ribbon	£125	£200	£275	£340	
	Menu + Slim Place Card & Silk Ribbon	£150	£250	£335	£400	

1	The below items are priced per unit (each):	
£4	Table Name/Number Card	
£90	Table Plan (A1)	
£90	Welcome Sign (A1)	

**This Menu price is based on an unpersonalised menu for each place setting.

If you'd rather a menu per table, or would like each menu to be personalised to each individual's unique meal choices, then please ask for a quote.

Unpersonalised menus can also be hot foil press or letterpress, if desired. Please ask for a quote.

^{*}Our flat Orders of Service can also be hot foil press or letterpress, if desired. Please ask for a quote.

EXTRAS & EMBELLISHMENTS

Prices are per unit (each) or per invitation suite (for ribbon)



Wax Seals £1



Custom Wax Stamp £65



Satin or Velvet Ribbon (for tying around invitations) 50p



Silk Ribbon (for tying around invitations) £2.50



Vellum Wrap (ribbon or seals are extra) £1



Handmade Paper Price on Request



Envelope Liner £1



Custom Shape Price on Request



Save yourself hours of ribbon tying or vellum folding, and ask us to assemble your invitations for you. Starting from £75